
CUSTOMER: 
CONTRACT#: 
JULIO 

SC VALLEY 

620066 

AGG RATE: 
EMUL RATE: 

TUESDAY 3/25/25 
�••�- ,. STREET FROM . NOTIFY 
TYPE 2 RPMS 
LAPLAYA AVE 
RIVIERA DR 
GRESHAM ST 
E BRIARFIELD DR 
DAWES ST 

RIVERA DR 
GRAHAM ST 
LA PALMA ST 
PACIFIC BEACH DR 
PACIFIC BEACH DR 

SLURRY LIMIT 
SLURRY LIMIT 
SLURRY LIMIT 
SLURRY LIMIT 
SLURRY LIMIT 

DAY#1 

GREEN 

AREA 

5188 
12480 
12839 
7,160 
5,439 

43,106 

https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download


CUSTOMER: 

CONTRACT#: 

JULIO 

SC VALLEY 

620066 
AGG RATE: 

EMUL RATE: 
WEDNESDAY 3/26/25 

STREET I FROM TO 
TYPE 1 RPMS 

LA PLAYA AVE 

RIVIERA DR 

GRESHAM ST 

E BRIARFIELD DR 

DAWES ST 

RIVERA DR 

GRAHAM ST 

LA PALMA ST 

PACIFIC BEACH DR 

PACIFIC BEACH DR 

SLURRY LIMIT 

SLURRY LIMIT 

SLURRY LIMIT 

SLURRY LIMIT 
SLURRY LIMIT 

13.00 
15.00% 

NOTIFY 

COLOR: 

POST 

TOTAL 

DAY#2 

BLUE 

AREA 

5188 

12480 

12839 
7,160 
5,439 

43,106 

https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download
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SLURRY SEAL SCHEDULE

SC VALLEY 620066

ruESDA Y 2/25/25
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https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download



